
 2017 SCHOOL BOARDS ELECTION
OFFICIAL RESULTS

SEPTEMBER 12, 2017

Bettendorf School Board

VOTERS

BALLOTS 
CAST

Andrew C. 

Champion

Gary Goins
Adam 

Holland

Richard A. 

Lynch

Kendra 

Marinaccio

Maxine 

McEnany

Pepper 

Trahan

W
RITE-IN

Bettendorf Schools B11 2655 412 321 26 309 297 50 77 85 3
Bettendorf Schools B12 2580 225 127 22 141 115 44 75 84 2
Bettendorf Schools B21 1765 151 70 22 55 63 29 68 75 5
Bettendorf Schools B22 2701 337 216 42 189 200 66 104 108 1
Bettendorf Schools B23 2601 412 242 53 215 224 58 143 168 3
Bettendorf Schools B32 2936 189 121 26 86 92 34 76 78 3
Bettendorf Schools B42 2663 468 298 59 236 287 79 140 175 10
Absentee 0 309 90 19 80 87 10 45 56 0
COUNTY TOTALS 345456 6319 1485 269 1311 1365 370 728 829 27
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Davenport School District

VOTERS

BALLOTS 
CAST

Allison L. 
Beck

Rodney 

Blackwell

Elliott Grier

Clyde Ray 

Mayfield

Bruce Potts

David Reke

W
RITE-IN

Davenport Schools DA1 1290 27 14 7 8 14 17 9 0
Davenport Schools DA2 2065 51 39 20 22 16 21 11 5
Davenport Schools DA3 2441 37 34 12 16 12 29 5 1
Davenport Schools D11 1895 86 61 22 25 31 59 30 0
Davenport Schools D12 2282 47 25 9 12 27 29 11 0
Davenport Schools D13 2565 49 34 13 15 22 29 14 1
Davenport Schools D14 2152 24 14 7 7 14 13 5 2
Davenport Schools D21 2339 42 29 21 6 26 16 7 2
Davenport Schools D22 1953 40 25 19 14 14 19 10 0
Davenport Schools D23 1839 47 29 20 7 18 34 14 0
Davenport Schools D24 2267 53 33 18 15 26 31 18 1
Davenport Schools D31 2002 47 29 13 12 22 31 18 1
Davenport Schools D32 1687 20 7 5 2 17 4 2 0
Davenport Schools D33 1859 22 10 8 4 14 12 7 0
Davenport Schools D34 2256 39 19 11 3 34 12 9 0
Davenport Schools D41 2522 65 42 18 16 27 42 19 1
Davenport Schools D42 2020 41 29 12 9 23 24 14 1
Davenport Schools D43 2045 54 37 16 17 28 21 17 1
Davenport Schools D44 2296 51 20 13 17 34 15 17 0
Davenport Schools D51 2462 105 79 33 30 51 67 17 1
Davenport Schools D52 2215 80 53 19 20 46 44 15 1
Davenport Schools D53 2241 87 53 23 12 49 60 17 0
Davenport Schools D54 2006 67 44 18 10 45 38 14 3
Davenport Schools D61 1280 23 11 5 5 17 13 7 0
Davenport Schools D62 1477 75 46 16 22 29 50 26 0
Davenport Schools D63 2798 118 76 24 40 53 78 34 1
Davenport Schools D64 2934 336 251 54 95 157 245 61 0
Davenport Schools D71 2650 95 72 29 21 39 67 37 0
Davenport Schools D72 2456 63 41 18 14 39 46 16 1
Davenport Schools D73 2222 71 52 26 24 30 36 19 0
Davenport Schools D74 1636 23 13 7 8 13 16 6 1
Davenport Schools D81 2094 41 30 11 17 21 20 12 0
Davenport Schools D82 2487 72 54 24 27 23 44 21 0
Davenport Schools D83 2661 101 79 27 36 40 51 29 6
Davenport Schools D84 2040 83 58 33 27 34 53 26 0
Absentee 0 309 86 36 40 67 68 20 0
COUNTY TOTALS 345456 6319 1628 667 675 1172 1454 614 30
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North Scott School District

VOTERS

BALLOTS 
CAST

Nick Hansel
Tracy 

Lindaman

Mark Pratt

Donn S. 

W
ilmott

W
RITE-IN

North Scott Schools NS1 1119 88 39 78 42 58 1
North Scott Schools NS2 1304 209 115 183 125 134 2
North Scott Schools NS3 4926 703 349 632 343 460 9
North Scott Schools NS 3128 235 94 217 135 146 3
North Scott Schools NS5 1093 66 35 60 32 41 0
Absentee 0 309 12 25 6 15 0
COUNTY TOTALS 345456 6319 644 1195 683 854 15

Pleasant Valley Dist. 1 School Board PV

VOTERS

BALLOTS 
CAST

Chris 

Cournoyer

W
RITE-IN

Pleasant Valley Schools PV1 4866 188 72 2
Absentee 0 309 3 0
COUNTY TOTALS 345456 6319 75 2

Pleasant Valley Dist. 2 School Board PV

VOTERS

BALLOTS 
CAST

Brent 

Ayers

Deborah 

Kepple-

Mamros

W
RITE-IN

Pleasant Valley Schools PV1 4866 188 84 25 4
Absentee 0 309 3 2 0
COUNTY TOTALS 345456 6319 87 27 4

Pleasant Valley Dist. 7 School Board

VOTERS

BALLOTS 
CAST

Jean 

Dickson

W
RITE-IN

Pleasant Valley Schools PV7 5381 45 30 2
Absentee 0 309 1 0
COUNTY TOTALS 345456 6319 31 2



 2017 SCHOOL BOARDS ELECTION
OFFICIAL RESULTS

SEPTEMBER 12, 2017

EICC DIST 1

VOTERS

BALLOTS 
CAST

Denise 

Hollonbeck

W
RITE-IN

Davenport Schools D13 2565 49 31 3
Davenport Schools D14 2152 24 15 1
Davenport Schools D24 2267 53 32 0
Davenport Schools D31 2002 47 25 1
Davenport Schools D32 1687 20 12 0
Davenport Schools D33 1859 22 15 1
Davenport Schools D41 2522 65 44 3
Davenport Schools D42 2020 41 27 1
Davenport Schools D43 2045 54 30 1
Davenport Schools D44 2296 51 32 0
Absentee 0 309 17 1
COUNTY TOTALS 345456 6319 280 12

EICC DIST 2

VOTERS

BALLOTS 
CAST

Milton 

Shaw

W
RITE-IN

Davenport Schools D21 2339 42 27 1
Davenport Schools D23 1839 47 24 0
Davenport Schools D61 1280 23 12 0
Davenport Schools D71 2650 95 56 1
Davenport Schools D72 2456 63 36 1
Davenport Schools D73 2222 71 38 0
Davenport Schools D74 1636 23 19 1
Davenport Schools D81 2094 41 28 1
Davenport Schools D82 2487 72 47 1
Davenport Schools D83 2661 101 65 4
Davenport Schools D84 2040 83 51 1
Absentee 0 309 32 0
COUNTY TOTALS 345456 6319 435 11
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EICC DIST 6

VOTERS

BALLOTS 
CAST

Lori 

Freudenberg

W
RITE-IN

North Scott Schools NS 3128 235 163 0
North Scott Schools NS5 1093 66 37 0
Pleasant Valley Schools PV1 4866 188 58 2
Pleasant Valley Schools PV7 5381 45 39 1
Absentee 0 309 4 0
COUNTY TOTALS 345456 6319 301 3

EICC DIST 8

VOTERS

BALLOTS 
CAST

Jim Hayes

W
RITE-IN

Davenport Schools DA2 2065 51 26 2
Davenport Schools DA3 2441 37 29 0
Davenport Schools D11 1895 86 49 0
Davenport Schools D12 2282 47 29 0
Davenport Schools D22 1953 40 24 0
Absentee 0 309 7 1
COUNTY TOTALS 345456 6319 164 3

North Scott Schools Public Measure A

VOTERS

BALLOTS 
CAST

Yes No
North Scott Schools NS1 1119 88 54 27
North Scott Schools NS2 1304 209 121 73
North Scott Schools NS3 4926 703 459 177
North Scott Schools NS 3128 235 151 66
North Scott Schools NS5 1093 66 39 22
Absentee 0 309 18 6
COUNTY TOTALS 345456 6319 842 371
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